Vector Projects (India) Private Limited
Claims received as on 14th March 2023

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim not admitted
Serial Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest
Number |Name of the creditor amount Amount Total Amount |amount Amount Total Amount |amount Amount Total Amount
1 Abad Insulation Private Limited 1,040,996 204,991 1,245,987 - - - 1,040,996 204,991 1,245,987
Asthetix Technologies India Private
Limited 1,329,643 965,079 2,294,722 1,329,643 965,079 2,294,722 - - -
Glimpse Electronic Private Limited 14,995,025 12,016,176 27,011,201 14,995,025 - 14,995,025 - 12,016,176 12,016,176
Horizon Hardware and Glasses
Private Limited 1,899,521 1,323,628 3,223,149 1,899,521 1,323,628 3,223,149 - - -
6 HTL Aircon Private Limited 13,110,666 - 13,110,666 13,110,666 - 13,110,666 - - -
7 MTANDT Rentals Limited 224,771 224,771 224,771 - 224,771 - - -
Sash Global Logistics Private
Limited 66,530 45,342 111,872 66,530 45,342 111,872 - - -
9 Shreenath Roadways Private
Limited 1,543,400 959,783 2,503,183 1,543,400 959,783 2,503,183 - - -
10 Vexcolt India Private Limited 618,579 602,213 1,220,792 568,579 - 568,579 50,000 602,213 652,213
Total 34,829,131 16,117,212 50,946,343 33,738,135 3,293,832 37,031,967 1,090,996 12,823,380 13,914,376




